
List of operational creditors 

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 
Admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
Covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related Party

% Voting 
COC

1 Mansfield Cables Company Ltd. 26-01-2023 2,11,72,020.00    1,59,01,350.95        Operational 
Debt

-                   NO -                -                    -                             52,70,669.05       -                    

Amount of Claim 
Not Admitted

Amount of 
Claim under 
Verification

Remarks, 
if any

ANNEXURE 8
Mansfield Power & Infrastructures P Ltd.  / Date of Commencement of CIRP - 13-1-2023 /  List of Creditors as on 29-2-2024

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Deatails of Claim Admitted Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of Mutual 
Dues that may be 

set-off


